

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE Kentucky Peerless Distilling Co. November 14, 2017

KENTUCKY PEERLESS DISTILLING CO. ANNOUNCES INAUGURAL RYE WHISKEY SINGLE BARREL RELEASE

This Saturday, Peerless will open their doors to offer for the first time the tasting and sale of three Peerless Straight Rye Whiskey Single Barrel picks hand selected by Head Distiller, Caleb Kilburn. Since releasing the Rye in the Spring of this year, the distillery has been giving tastings of the two-year-old product along with a sample of Rye new make. With the single barrel picks being offered, it will give the consumer the opportunity to taste up to four different Peerless Rye Whiskies.

"For me, the Single Barrel program is about showcasing the three individual flavor pillars that go into making our Flagship: oak and pepper, fruit and floral and caramel and vanilla," Caleb Kilburn states. "Each one creates a unique experience that represents the complexity of Peerless Rye Whiskey."

Be one of the firsts on November 18th to experience and taste the Peerless legacy as it continues to grow. Beginning at 10 a.m., Peerless Straight Rye Whiskey Single Barrel and Flagship can be tasted and purchased at the Kentucky Peerless Distilling Co. located on 120 N 10th St. in downtown Louisville. The distillery is open to the public on Wednesday through Saturday from 10:00am to 5:00pm.

###

About Kentucky Peerless Distilling Co.

The Peerless family's very first bourbon went into a barrel in 1889. They have since revived the craft in their own state-of-the-art distillery, where they use the finest ingredients. The Peerless family believes that patience builds character and fine Bourbon can never be rushed. All under one roof, the select Kentucky Peerless grains are milled, cooked, fermented, double-distilled, and barreled as Bourbon & Rye.

For more information, visit <u>kentuckypeerless.com</u>
Peerless Rye Single Barrel Elements: https://kentuckypeerless.com/trade/
Contact: Kentucky Peerless Distilling Company
120 North 10th Street, Louisville, KY 40202
(502) 566-4999
Contact@KentuckyPeerless.com
For Press Inquiries hhbback@kentuckypeerless.com
Like or Follow Us on Facebook I Instagram I Twitter I YouTube